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  BUDG Budgets FERNANDES José Manuel 
(PPE)

DEPREZ Gérard (ALDE)

29/06/2015

29/06/2015
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  AFET Foreign Affairs PREDA Cristian Dan (PPE) 26/01/2015

  DEVE Development LIETZ Arne (S&D) 24/02/2015

  INTA International Trade BÖGE Reimer (PPE) 18/03/2015

  CONT Budgetary Control GRÄSSLE Ingeborg (PPE) 04/06/2015
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  ECON Economic and Monetary Affairs SIMON Peter (S&D) 11/05/2015

  EMPL Employment and Social Affairs The committee decided not 
to give an opinion.

  ENVI Environment, Public Health and Food Safety LA VIA Giovanni (PPE) 01/06/2015

  ITRE Industry, Research and Energy The committee decided not 
to give an opinion.

  IMCO Internal Market and Consumer Protection GÁLL-PELCZ Ildikó (PPE) 17/03/2015

  TRAN Transport and Tourism SALINI Massimiliano (PPE) 04/03/2015

  REGI Regional Development SPYRAKI Maria (PPE) 20/01/2015

  AGRI Agriculture and Rural Development DENANOT Jean-Paul (S&D) 19/06/2015

  PECH Fisheries CADEC Alain (PPE) 24/02/2015

  CULT Culture and Education ZDROJEWSKI Bogdan 
Andrzej (PPE)

16/04/2015

  JURI Legal Affairs The committee decided not 
to give an opinion.
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  LIBE Civil Liberties, Justice and Home Affairs NIEDERMÜLLER Péter 
(S&D)
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  AFCO Constitutional Affairs HÜBNER Danuta Maria 
(PPE)

26/02/2015

  FEMM Women’s Rights and Gender Equality MATERA Barbara (PPE) 30/06/2015

  PETI Petitions The committee decided not 
to give an opinion.
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